
N ST AUGUSTINE RD

W GORDON ST

W MAGNOLIA ST

RIVER ST

BE
CK ST

W MAGNOLIA ST

ME
L B

OR
ST

WEAVE R
ST

MOSS OAK DR

DUNWOODY

CIR

HE
ND

RY
 D

R

HO
LL

OW
AY

DR

OR
AN

GE
ST

BASE ST

SM
ITH

 ST

ROBERTS ST

HOLGATE PL

HIGHTOWER
ST

S C
OT

T D
R

RIVER WAY

LANKFORD DR

LA
MA

R
ST

HO
LL

OW
AY

DR SUMMERL IN
ST

BL
ITC

H 
ST

LAURA ST

TRACY LN

PARKER MATHIS DR

GR
EE

NW
OO

D 
DR

MELISSA DR

DO
GW

OO
D 

DR

DUNWOODY DR

JONES AVE

HYDE PARK AVE

1403

1012

908

525 513

1116

1211

121
2

909

901

526

105

92
7

11031225

6

121
0

501

1505

1207
120914

21

1021

120
2

12
06

204

1102

614

507

301
1518

1210

326
1212

612 609 1210 12
08

120
4

1208

1010

91
0

1222

12
04

12
02

505
910 80

6

52313
18

1202
1204

512 1110

302

902

604

600 702

706

116

108 4041203
403

503 502 80
8

900

1212

1425

10
081207

612 801
121

3

801

1210

1108

405

508

401106

902

618 615

1528

602

1227 516

503

1502

12141567 11121219

0
1214

142414261428143014321434

12
08

1010

1107

1534 1223 513 501

510 515

316

71
4

1211 704

604
7

12
04

12
0212
06

501 900

1017

602

1229

0

0

105

519

1211

1111 4161212 1114 415

902

1034

121
1620

609120
9

1516

1205

10
12402

1420

909

503

120
6

411

905

1216

13
21

13
23

405 404

1118

507

304

903

806

120
8 895

624 804
1215

617

1205
616 613 610 714

12
03614

608

505

103

1125

405

13
15

93
0

506

1213

6061203 521

20
1

0

408
12

07

12
03

1209 1201

12
10

1407 52860
5

11
07

11
05

111
1

11
03

120314
17 512

1205 529121714
23 517

508

3
4

5

1206
1208

509
5041

504 412

107
1121

407

306

0

507518
8

5155141218

1209113112

1006

1507

12161221 511510 1109 418
509

506 414 413
11151213 503502 410111711201206 409

109

12
02 1119

406
112

104
308 1106107

1416 305

14
11

314

312

405
616

1401

32
0

1213

1023

710

2

700

910

618

1151

1406

1505

1207

812

1200

1120

305

1100

1300

810

824

302

1400

905

900

1006

1005

603

1519

315
111

306

1001
903

821

14
10

904

1400 901

321

611

14
08

605

110

12
05

332

910

1202

1555

407 206

1513

325

910

915
300

1503

1040

600

14
13

10
13

1400

10
11

415

70
9

13
06

620

608

419

504

1322

1214

2

900

107

5051518 1501

1104
14

02
14

04

1531

104

1512
1514

511

417

1538

1519

100

1502

1522

1539

802

1123

1561

1546

1529

1503

1524

603

1200610 1212

1516 517

1019
820

1527

1524
1526

0

1531

1528

1533

1530

1532

1513
1515

1536

1517

622

527

1569

1523

1504

1504
1506

1536

316

1002

1521

1538

3211

800

91
1

5001521

108

1520

1404

1526

1507

1541

311
109

1540

1523

1542

1525

1411

120
0

12151533

606

5204091500 1224

500

11
09

111
3

111
51215

1506

1565 15341563 1217

330

61
7

1209

1535

313

102

1508
1510

324

1520 405
12201522 111

4

1105

1509

1530

1511 15051518152515291535

1532

1537 1544

1527 1113

15371543
1545
1547
1549 1211

1551 1204 501

1553

309 1108 400

1406

14
09

1410

Hightower
Community Map

Map Legend
Residence (with house number) of Registered Voter, November 2012
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